
 

Committee Members 

2025 - 2026 
 

Name  Department Email 

Norma Rodenburg 
(Chair)  

Office of the Registrar normajea@ualberta.ca 

Angelene Lavers 
(Coordinator) 

Office of the Registrar angelene.lavers@ualberta.ca 

Anna Hughes Office of the Registrar ahughes3@ualberta.ca 

Tom Hidson  Office of the Registrar thomas.hidson@ualberta.ca 

Aron Horvath Office of the Registrar ahorvat1@ualberta.ca 

Sarah Meins 
Office of the Deputy Provost 
(Students and Enrolment) 

smeins@ualberta.ca 

Vivien Chu  
Office of the Vice-President 
(Academic) 

waisum@ualberta.ca 

Janice Causgrove Dunn 
Office of the Provost & Vice-
President (Academic) 

janicecausgrovedunn@ualberta.ca 

Natasja Saranchuk 
Office of the Provost & Vice-
President (Academic) 

nlarson@ualberta.ca 

Frances Olinkin  Production Services frances.olinkin@ualberta.ca 

Tracy Raivio 
Faculty of Graduate Studies & 
Research 

traivio@ualberta.ca 

Kate Peters University Governance kate.peters@ualberta.ca 

Juli Zinken University Governance juli.zinken@ualberta.ca 

Stephen Edge Resource Planning stephen.edge@ualberta.ca 

Abby Zhang Resource Planning abby.zhang@ualberta.ca 

 

REGISTRAR’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON 
PROGRAM BUDGETS AND FEES 


